Upcoming Dates 

September 9-13	 College Application Drive & GenTex Week (Enter into raffle for each app.)
Monday  Sept. 9 		Texas A&M Admissions rep visit (3rd pd)
Wednesday Sept. 11 		Hawaii Pacific University Admissions rep visit (2nd pd)
Thursday Sept. 12 		University of Texas Admissions rep visit (3rd pd)
Friday Sept. 13 		Landmark College Admissions rep visit (3rd pd)
Sunday Sept. 15 		Gates Scholarship Deadline
Monday Sept. 16	 Lipscomb University Admissions Rep Visit 7th pd.
FWISD College Night 6-8pm  & Golden Doors Scholarship Deadline
Tuesday Sept. 17 		Drexel University Admissions rep visit (7th pd)
Thursday Sept. 19		University of New Orleans Admissions Rep Visit 7th pd
Tuesday Sept. 24	Deadline to register for Oct. SAT
Wednesday Sept. 25	Donut Fall Behind on College Apps Donuts in Go Center 8am-12pm
Thuesday Sept. 26		 Questbridge Scholarship Deadline
Friday Sept. 27		Deadline to register for Oct. ACT
Tuesday Oct. 1		FAFSA Opens & FAFSA Kick-off Celebration 2nd pd. 
Monday Oct. 7		University of North Texas Admissions rep 5th pd.
Tuesday Oct. 15 	Cookies for College (Students complete college applications and get cookies)
Wednesday Oct. 16	TCC TSI Testing
Thursday Oct. 17	Texas A&M Commerce Admissions rep visit 5th pd.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday Oct. 24	Wiley College Admissions Rep Visit 2nd pd.
Friday Oct. 25	Horatio Alger Scholarship Deadline
Tuesday Oct. 29	Texas Wesleyan Admissions Rep Visit 5th pd
Wednesday Oct. 30	Texas State Technical College Admissions Rep all day
Monday Nov. 11	Texas Southern University Admissions Rep Visit	5th pd.
Thursday Nov. 14	FAFSA & College Application Drive
Wednesday Nov. 20	College & Career Fair		9am – 2pm


